Mouvex Blackmers A, AS and ASX
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218712 Natural Rubber Hose for the A10 / AS10 ( for OEM PN 218712 ) 10mm
MX218712-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A10 / AS10 10mm
MX218713 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A10 / AS10 ( for OEM PN 218713 ) 10mm
MX218713-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A10 / AS10 10mm
MX218714 EPDM rubber Hose for the A10 / AS10 ( for OEM PN 218714 ) 10mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.2 litres required - for OEM PN 314220 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218941 Natural Rubber Hose for the A20 / AS20 ( for OEM PN 218941 ) 20mm
MX218941-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A20 / AS20 20mm
MX218942 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A20 / AS20 ( for OEM PN 218942 ) 20mm
MX218942-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A20 / AS20 20mm
MX218943 EPDM Rubber Hose for the A20 / AS20 ( for OEM PN 218943 ) 20mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.6 litres required - for OEM PN 314220 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218721 Natural Rubber Hose for the A25 / AS25 ( for OEM PN 218721 ) 25mm
MX218721-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A25 / AS25 25mm
MX218722 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A25 / AS25 ( for OEM PN 218722 ) 25mm
MX218722-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A25 / AS25 25mm
MX218723 EPDM Rubber Hose for the A25 / AS25 ( for OEM PN 218723 ) 25mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (1.4 litres required - for OEM PN 314221 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218727 Natural Rubber Hose for the A40 / AS40 ( for OEM PN 218727 ) 38mm
MX218727-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A40 / AS40 38mm
MX218728 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A40 / AS40 ( for OEM PN 218728 ) 38mm
MX218728-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A40 / AS40 38mm
MX218729 EPDM Rubber Hose for the A40 / AS40 ( for OEM PN 218729 ) 38mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2.5 litres required - for OEM PN 314222 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218730 Natural Rubber Hose for the AX40 / ASX40 ( for OEM PN 218730 ) 40mm
MX218730-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the AX40 / ASX40 40mm
MX218731 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the AX40 / ASX40 ( for OEM PN 218731 ) 40mm
MX218731-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the AX40 / ASX40 40mm
MX218732 EPDM Rubber Hose for the AX40 / ASX40 ( for OEM PN 218732 ) 40mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (5 litres required - for OEM PN 314222 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218736 Natural Rubber Hose for the A65 / AS65 ( for OEM PN 218736 ) 60mm
Alternative compatible hose for the A10 / AS10
Alternative compatible hose for the A25 / AS25
Alternative compatible hose for the A40 / AS40
Alternative compatible hose for the AX40 / ASX40
Alternative compatible hose for the A65 / ASX65
Alternative compatible hose for the A20 / AS20
MX218736-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A65 / AS65 60mm
MX218737 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A65 / AS65 ( for OEM PN 218737 ) 60mm
MX218737-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A65 / AS65 60mm
MX218738 EPDM Rubber Hose for the A65 / AS65 ( for OEM PN 218738 ) 60mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 10 Litres Envirolube Shoe (10 litres required - for OEM PN 104886 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218745 Natural Rubber Hose for the A80 / AS80 ( for OEM PN 218745 ) 80mm
MX218745-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A80 / AS80 80mm
MX218746 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A80 / AS80 ( for OEM PN 218746 ) 80mm
MX218746-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A80 / AS80 80mm
MX218747 EPDM Rubber Hose for the A80 / AS80 ( for OEM PN 218747 ) 80mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (40 litres required - for OEM PN 314224 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218742 Natural Rubber Hose for the AX80 / ASX80 ( for OEM PN 218742 ) 80mm
MX218742-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the AX80 / ASX80 80mm
MX218743 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the AX80 / ASX80 ( for OEM PN 218743 ) 80mm
MX218743-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the AX80 / ASX80 80mm
MX218744 EPDM Rubber Hose for the AX80 / ASX80 ( for OEM PN 218744 ) 80mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (40 litres required - for OEM PN 314224 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218748 Natural Rubber Hose for the A100 / AS100 ( for OEM PN 218748 ) 100mm
MX218748-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A100 / AS100 100mm
MX218749 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A100 / AS100 ( for OEM PN 218749 ) 100mm
MX218749-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A100 / AS100 100mm
MX218750 EPDM Rubber Hose for the A100 / AS100 ( for OEM PN 218750 ) 100mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (60 litres required - for OEM PN 314224 )
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
MX218751 Natural Rubber Hose for the A125 / AS125 ( for OEM PN 218751 ) 125mm
MX218751-FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose for the A125 / AS125 125mm
MX218752 Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A125 / AS125 ( for OEM PN 218752 ) 125mm
MX218752-FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber Hose for the A125 / AS125 125mm
MX218753 EPDM Rubber Hose for the A125 / AS125 ( for OEM PN 218753 ) 125mm
SHOELUBE-20LTR 20 Litres Envirolube Shoe (120 litres required - for OEM PN 314224 )
Alternative compatible hose for the A80 / AS80
Alternative compatible hose for the AX80 / ASX80
Alternative compatible hose for the A100 / AS100
Alternative compatible hose for the A125 / AS125